Oak Hill Memorial Park San Marcos Cemetery
FY 2024-2025 Niche Fees (August 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025)

Interment Rights

Endowment Care -  Non-Refundable
Administration Fee - Non-Refundable

1st Opening & Closing

1st Niche Engraving (for at-need purchases only)

Optional
2nd Opening & Closing
2nd Niche Engraving (for at-need purchases only)

$2,200.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$800.00
$800.00

Total $4,950.00

$800.00
$800.00

Maximum urn size below:
8.5"X8.5"X4.25"

Optional:Engraving with one name only
and remembrance

$3,350.00



