Oak Hill Memorial Park San Marcos Cemetery FY 2024-2025 Niche Fees (August 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025)

Interment Rights		\$2,200.00	
Endowment Care - Non-Refundable		\$1,000.00	\$3,350.00
Administration Fee - Non-Refundable		\$150.00	
1st Opening & Closing		\$800.00	
1st Niche Engraving (for at-need purchases only)		\$800.00	
	Total	\$4,950.00	
Optional			
2nd Opening & Closing		\$800.00	
2nd Niche Engraving (for at-need purchases only)		\$800.00	
Maximum urn size below: 8.5"X8.5"X4.25"			
Optional:Engraving with one name only and remembrance		\$854	